Supported Recording Media
Media/Capacity Model (Revision) Firmware Note ALEXA 65 ALEXA LF ALEXA Mini LF ALEXA SXT W ALEXA XR/XT ALEXA Classic ALEXA Mini AMIRA
Sony SxS PRO/PRO+ SxS to SXR adapter
K2.0006338
SxS to SXR adapter
K2.0006338
SxS to XR adapter
K2.48838.0
No adapter
required
8 GB SBP-8 (A) n/a discontinued – – – – no longer supported no longer supported – –
16 GB SBP-16 (A) n/a discontinued – – – – no longer supported no longer supported – –
32 GB SBP-32 (A) n/a discontinued – – – – no longer supported no longer supported – –
64 GB SBP-64 (A, B, C, D) n/a discontinued – – – – –
128 GB SBP-128 (B, C, D) n/a discontinued – – – – –
128 GB SBP-128 (E) n/a – – – – – – –
256GB SBP-256 (D, E) n/a – – – – – –
SanDisk Extreme Pro CFast 2.0 CFast2.0 to XR adapter
K2.48839.0
No adapter
required
No adapter
required
60 GB SDCFSP-060G HDX 8.03 discontinued – – – – – –
120 GB SDCFSP-120G HDX 8.03 discontinued – – – – –
128 GB SDCFSP-128G (A/B) HDX14.14 discontinued – – – – –
128 GB SDCFSP-128G (D) HDX15.01 – – – – – –
256 GB SDCFSP-256G (D)
HDX15.01
HDX15.02
– – – – – –
512 GB